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LEAGUE #771: GT/3RD SATURDAY UNITED
WEEK #7 - 5/16/21

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
SATURDAY - 6:15 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: 0 PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 1-MISSED BY THAT MUCH 15 33 16 .673 15982 483 566 1535
2. # 6-2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 22 30 19 .612 16481 609 741 1927
3. # 5-NO CAPTAIN TO SPARE 21 29 20 .591 16091 443 503 1372
4. # 7-JUST ROLL WITH IT 23 27 22 .551 16063 512 622 1673
5. # 4-SPLIT HAPPENS 18 25 24 .510 16177 467 581 1576
6. # 3-HOLY SPLIT 17 22 27 .448 16166 528 618 1657
7. # 8-PINHEADS 24 22 27 .448 16019 524 582 1689
8. # 2-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 16 14 35 .285 15902 448 551 1442
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
255 RICH LUND 641 JIM DENNING 196.8 JIM DENNING
205 GAVIN CARROLL 515 JASON BAYGOOD 167.7 RICH LUND
163 ED SULLIVAN 473 JOHN ARCHER 158.6 JASON BAYGOOD
135 PAUL BERKSHIRE 440 MIKE MAXSE 151.1 GAVIN CARROLL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
262 CHRIS WYER 673 MIKE MAPES
249 TONY VITIRITTI 657 KEN JAMES
243 TONY VALENTE 647 WES NYPENAU

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
183 LISA LUND 530 MARCY MAZZOCCHI 151.8 MARCY MAZZOCCHI
173 BETH BARRILE 455 JULIA BRIGGS 138.0 LISA LUND
144 CINDY BREZICH 417 SUE SULLIVAN 129.6 KIM ROZYCKI
138 REBECCA BAYGOOD 342 RANELLE BERKSHIRE 129.4 BETH BARRILE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
249 JENNY MAXSE 667 KIM ROZYCKI
240 KELLY GEER 654 JILL NYPENAU
232 CHRISTY MAPES 647 ANNETTE VALENTE
223 VIVIAN NAYLOR 623 KIRSTEN CARROLL

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
---- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-MISSED BY THAT MUCH TM #4-SPLIT HAPPENS TM #7-JUST ROLL WITH IT
VIVIAN NAYLOR 97 131 1661 18 92 CHRIS WYER 71 189 2556 21 121 MARCY MAZZOCCHI 44 233 3189 21 151
JOHN ARCHER 47 188 2646 18 147 JULIA BRIGGS 66 170 2664 21 126 TONY VITIRITTI 50 197 3026 21 144
CINDY BREZICH 84 144 2242 21 106 CHRISTY MAPES 99 132 1630 18 90 CATHERINE MARTIN 97 110 555 6 92
KEN JAMES 54 188 2920 21 139 MIKE MAPES 61 195 2376 18 132 BETH BARRILE 63 173 1942 15 129

TM #2-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL TM #5-NO CAPTAIN TO SPARE TM #8-PINHEADS
KIRSTEN CARROLL 100 122 1849 21 88 TONY VALENTE 77 159 1711 15 114 KIM ROZYCKI 63 168 1945 15 129
GAVIN CARROLL 44 205 3174 21 151 ANNETTE VALENTE 90 129 1789 18 99 SUE SULLIVAN 70 168 2569 21 122
RANELLE BERKSHIRE 83 143 1608 15 107 WES NYPENAU 69 157 2591 21 123 ED SULLIVAN 58 163 2840 21 135
PAUL BERKSHIRE 80 135 1675 15 111 JILL NYPENAU 81 139 2326 21 110 DAN ROZYCKI 54 164 1950 14 139

TM #3-HOLY SPLIT TM #6-2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
JENNY MAXSE 65 182 2669 21 127 LISA LUND 55 183 2898 21 138
REBECCA BAYGOOD 88 138 2151 21 102 KELLY GEER 81 157 2323 21 110
MIKE MAXSE 54 158 2945 21 140 RICH LUND 29 255 3522 21 167
JASON BAYGOOD 37 219 3331 21 158 JIM DENNING 3 245 2953 15 196

*SUBSTITUTES*
34-DON VEY 56 159 412 3 137
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - MISSED BY THAT MUCH
VIVIAN NAYLOR 77 73 80 230 1661 18 92 131 336 223 612 97
JOHN ARCHER 124 139 188 451 2646 18 147 188 473 236 614 47
CINDY BREZICH 126 114 102 342 2242 21 106 144 358 232 610 84
KEN JAMES 147 188 148 483 2920 21 139 188 483 249 657 54

TM #2 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
KIRSTEN CARROLL 70 69 114 253 1849 21 88 122 326 217 623 100
GAVIN CARROLL 140 169 196 505 3174 21 151 205 507 259 669 44
RANELLE BERKSHIRE 86 113 143 342 1608 15 107 143 342 228 597 83
PAUL BERKSHIRE 125 119 98 342 1675 15 111 135 363 222 624 80

TM #3 - HOLY SPLIT
JENNY MAXSE 114 120 107 341 2669 21 127 182 411 249 600 65
REBECCA BAYGOOD 110 105 93 308 2151 21 102 138 326 227 593 88
MIKE MAXSE 152 144 144 440 2945 21 140 158 440 211 602 54
JASON BAYGOOD 190 203 122 515 3331 21 158 219 515 261 633 37

TM #4 - SPLIT HAPPENS
CHRIS WYER 135 109 126 370 2556 21 121 189 404 262 623 71
JULIA BRIGGS 120 165 170 455 2664 21 126 170 455 240 665 66
CHRISTY MAPES 94 92 90 276 1630 18 90 132 309 232 624 99
MIKE MAPES 158 122 195 475 2376 18 132 195 475 261 673 61

TM #5 - NO CAPTAIN TO SPARE
TONY VALENTE (104) (104) (104) 312 1711 15 114 159 370 243 622 77
ANNETTE VALENTE ( 89) ( 89) ( 89) 267 1789 18 99 129 332 229 647 90
WES NYPENAU 151 149 131 431 2591 21 123 157 431 225 647 69
JILL NYPENAU 135 122 77 334 2326 21 110 139 375 232 654 81

TM #6 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
LISA LUND 132 131 165 428 2898 21 138 183 441 244 624 55
KELLY GEER 103 146 92 341 2323 21 110 157 374 240 623 81
RICH LUND 154 151 168 473 3522 21 167 255 578 283 662 29
JIM DENNING (186) (186) (186) 558 2953 15 196 245 641 257 670 3

TM #7 - JUST ROLL WITH IT
MARCY MAZZOCCHI 116 126 155 397 3189 21 151 233 530 278 665 44
TONY VITIRITTI 163 142 129 434 3026 21 144 197 480 249 642 50
CATHERINE MARTIN ( 82) ( 82) ( 82) 246 555 6 92 110 306 215 621 97
BETH BARRILE 107 134 108 349 1942 15 129 173 440 237 632 63

TM #8 - PINHEADS
KIM ROZYCKI (119) (119) (119) 357 1945 15 129 168 451 240 667 63
SUE SULLIVAN 99 167 126 392 2569 21 122 168 417 239 608 70
ED SULLIVAN 127 156 149 432 2840 21 135 163 455 227 647 58
DAN ROZYCKI (129) (129) (129) 387 1950 14 139 164 450 217 609 54

*SUBSTITUTES*
DON VEY ... ... ... ... 412 3 137 159 412 215 580 56


